
Use case How is the business problem defined? How do customers benefit?

S&OP/
Integrated 
business 
p lannving

Integrate demand,  supply and f inancia l 
p lanning to determine the plans that 
best  meet overa l l  company object ives , 
whi le ensur ing they rea l i s t ica l ly  cons ider 
bus iness rea l i t ies  and r isk .   Generate 
f inancia l  p lans/re-forecast  d i rect ly 
out  of  S&OP/IBP bus iness va lue.  P lan 
concurrent ly  as opposed to sequent ia l ly

Improve trade-of f  eva luat ions by 
expanding the decis ion scope to 
s imultaneous ly  inc lude product  mix/
demand generat ion,  supply and suppl iers 
(vs .  sequent ia l  dec is ions)  whi le ty ing 
the plans expl ic i t ly  to bus iness va lue

Supply 
p lanning

Represent d i f ferent  supply chain 
character is t ics  and fu l f i l lment modes 
( i .e . ,  MTS,  MTO, ETO) to determine the 
supply p lan that  best  meets demand-,  
inc luding procurement ,  capaci ty,  
sourc ing,  inventory and logis t ics- ,  
ba lanc ing across mult ip le object ives

Evaluate and run what- i f  scenar ios 
against  mult ip le object ives (serv ice 
levels/OTIF,  growth,  prof i t /cost )  whi le 
ensur ing plans are feas ib le and opt imal

Capaci ty 
p lanning

Ant ic ipate capaci ty  ut i l izat ion and opt imize 
the response ( i .e . ,  running extra sh i f ts , 
Sunday work)  to meet ser  v ice levels  subject 
to minimum cost  and stock ing requirements

Leverage opt imizat ion and representat ion 
of  rea l  costs  to f ind opt imal  p lans ;  
prov ide v is ib i l i ty  and data management 
tools  to a broader user base

Supply 
[ industr ia l ] 
s t rategy 
& capex

Find the best  [min imum cost ]  p lan to meet 
supply requirements ,  ba lanc ing di f ferent  
types of  capaci ty  investment against  
bui ld-ahead and overt ime scenar ios

Consider a broader f inancia l  p icture 
and leverage opt imizat ion for  better  
qual i ty  p lans ;  h igher f lex ib i l i ty  
to conf igure scenar ios ;  represent 
inventory and serv ice levels
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Production Facility

Select all
Bridger
Coahulia
Falkirk
Magness
Steubenville
Tatum

Time Period
Select all
01/18/18
02/18/18
03/18/18
04/18/18
05/18/18
06/18/18
07/18/18
08/18/18
09/18/18
10/18/18

Production Volume

Location

Bridger

Coahulia

Falkirk

Magness

Steuben..

Tatum

7,500

6,000

12,750

9,250

7,500

5,000

Total 48,000

1/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

9,750

7,500

5,000

48,500

2/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

3/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

4/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

5/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

6/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

7/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

8/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

9/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

10/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

11/18/18

7,500

6,000

12,750

7,500

7,500

5,000

46,250

12/18/18

90,100

72,100

153,100

100,100

90,100

60,100

$65,600

Total

NORTH AMERICA

EUROPE

Atlantic Ocean

Production Units by Facility

Production Units by Facility and Date

Production Units by Line

Bridger Coahulia Falkirk Magness Steubenville Tatum Total

0.6M

0.5M

0.4M

0.3M

0.2M

0.1M 90,100

72,100

153,100

100,100

90,100

0.0M

60,100 565,500

What problems can 
River Logic solve for me?
River Logic’s Supply Chain Optimization 
Solution addresses a wide range of planning 
and decision-making challenges across 
dozens of verticals.

www.riverlogic.com

http://www.riverlogic.com
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Product ion 
sourc ing

Determine the opt imal  footpr int  for  
where to p lace product ion l ines ,  what 
they should be producing and for  which 
geographies ,  cons ider ing impact  on 
transportat ion and stock ing cost

Optimizat ion can balance 
object ives across minimum cost , 
lead t imes and stock ing

Inventor y 
opt imizat ion

Determine the pol ic ies  to manage 
inventory,  inc luding stock ing 
locat ions and safety/maximum stock 
requirements in each locat ion

Potent ia l  to combine wi th broader 
v iew of  supply s t rategy for  a better  
qual i ty  and informat ive outcome

Customer 
prof i tabi l i ty/
B id  suppor  t

In B2B s i tuat ions ,  eva luate the opt imal  
approach to work wi th d i f ferent  
customers and to prepare bids for  new 
orders that  cons ider both customer 
requirements ( i .e . ,  product ,  ATP) and 
the fu l l  impact  on the bus iness

Leverage opt imizat ion to s imulate 
how the bus iness would perform 
under d i f ferent  customer contract  
SLAs and bids ,  thus ant ic ipat ing and 
ident i fy ing the SLAs and bids that  
maximize va lue to the bus iness

Strategic 
procurement

Evaluate and opt imize the 
mix of  suppl iers  and suppl ier 
agreements ,  inc luding guidel ines 
towards procurement orders

Reduce overa l l  procurement cost 
whi le balanc ing r isk ,  locat ion 
and lead t ime cons iderat ions

Bus iness 
model ing

Ident i fy  opportuni t ies  to better  
col laborate wi th in the bus iness – for  
example ,  by explor ing the best  use of  
avai lable capaci ty  or  evaluat ing how to 
a l locate supply when shortages occur

Connect  demand and f inancia ls  wi th 
the supply p icture to produce new 
ins ights  and establ i sh expl ic i t  l inks 
to va lue and strategic metr ics

Network 
opt imizat ion

Determine the opt imal  conf igurat ion of  
d is t r ibut ion centers ,  inventory and 
logis t ics  f low-lanes

Balance cost ,  serv ice levels  and 
stock ing;   potent ia l  to integrate 
into broader analys is

Product 
por t fo l io 
analys is

Understand the prof i t  and growth 
contr ibut ion of  the product  
port fo l io ,  and evaluate changes in 
pol icy ( i .e . ,  MTS/MTO),  pr ic ing and 
strategy ( i .e . ,  SKU rat ional izat ion)

Expl ic i t ly  t ie  the product  port fo l io to 
customers ,  supply chain and bus iness 
outcomes,  leveraging opt imizat ion to 
f ind the best  combinat ion of  dec is ions 
whi le ensur ing feas ib le resul ts
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